

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No. 9613 of 2024 & 17561 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2026	<p data-bbox="440 537 521 573"><u>SK,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="440 638 1019 722">No representation for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="440 730 1154 814">Post after three (3) weeks under the caption "For Dismissal".</p> <p data-bbox="529 823 914 861">List on 28.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1127 1045 1187 1081" style="text-align: right;">_____ SK,J</p> <p data-bbox="1198 1129 1222 1150" style="text-align: right;">trr</p>	